
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aidan Uttley - (438671) - Woking SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.55 293 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

38.61 269 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Woking 3

41.04 224 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

44.98 170 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

44.99 170 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Woking 3

45.37 166 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

45.65 163 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

46.34 156 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

46.71 152 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

46.77 151 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

47.17 147 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

47.66 143 F 07/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

47.81 142 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

48.22 138 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Woking 3

48.41 136 F 20/10/12 Guildford City SC Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 3

49.95 124 H 15/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Woking 3

50.16 123 F 05/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Woking 4

53.63 100 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

55.72 89 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

56.07 88 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

57.33 82 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.61 269 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Woking 3

37.55 293 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4
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41.04 224 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

47.17 147 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

45.65 163 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

47.81 142 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

46.71 152 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

46.77 151 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

44.98 170 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

46.34 156 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

45.37 166 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

44.99 170 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Woking 3

48.41 136 F 20/10/12 Guildford City SC Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 3

47.66 143 F 07/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

48.22 138 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Woking 3

49.95 124 H 15/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Woking 3

50.16 123 F 05/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Woking 4

53.63 100 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

55.72 89 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

56.07 88 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

57.33 82 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4
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